6325 PCI Express
Card Edge Connectors
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The standard vertical card edge connectors are specifically
designed to implement PCI Express technology for desktop
PCs and server systems. These connectors allow the end
user to upgrade the PC with an “add on graphics card”.
Therefore complete range is available to support basic speed

6 15µm AuNi Tin (Lead Free)
Plating Table
HOW TO ORDER
20
Connector
6325
Series
098
Number of Contacts
0   02 00   1
Tail Length
1 = 2.30mm
2 = 3.00mm
6325 PCI Express
Card Edge Connectors
36 WAY CONNECTOR
64 WAY CONNECTOR
6325 PCI Express
Card Edge Connectors
98 WAY CONNECTOR
164 WAY CONNECTOR
164 WAY CONNECTOR WITH LATCH
6325 PCI Express
Card Edge Connectors
6325 PCI Express
Card Edge Connectors
SUGGESTED PCB LAYOUT - PCB EDGE
36 WAY CONNECTOR
64 WAY CONNECTOR
98 WAY CONNECTOR
164 WAY CONNECTOR
(EDGE PROFILE OF PCB AS CENTER VIEW FOR 36 WAY CONNECTOR)
S-PCI2.5M305-C
Contact:
A KYOCERA GROUP COMPANY
NOTICE: Specifications are subject to change without notice. Contact your nearest AVX Sales Office for the latest specifications. All statements, information and data given
herein are believed to be accurate and reliable, but are presented without guarantee, warranty, or responsibility of any kind, expressed or implied. Statements or suggestions
concerning possible use of our products are made without representation or warranty that any such use is free of patent infringement and are not recommendations to
infringe any patent. The user should not assume that all safety measures are indicated or that other measures may not be required. Specifications are typical and may not
apply to all applications.
© AVX Corporation
AVX Myrtle Beach, SC
Corporate Offices
Tel: 843-448-9411
FAX: 843-448-1943
AVX Northwest, WA
Tel: 360-699-8746
FAX: 360-699-8751
AVX North Central, IN
Tel: 317-848-7153
FAX: 317-844-9314
AVX Mid/Pacific, CA
Tel: 510-661-4100
FAX: 510-661-4101
AVX Southwest, AZ
Tel: 602-678-0384
FAX: 602-678-0385
AVX South Central, TX
Tel: 972-669-1223
FAX: 972-669-2090
AVX Southeast, GA
Tel: 404-608-8151
FAX: 770-972-0766
AVX Canada
Tel: 905-238-3151
FAX: 905-238-0319
AVX Limited, England
European Headquarters
Tel: ++44 (0) 1252-770000
FAX: ++44 (0) 1252-770001
AVX/ELCO, England
Tel: ++44 (0) 1638-675000